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General Meeting
University of Central Arkansas 
Tuesday, August 28, 2018
ucaifcexec@gmail.com


[bookmark: _hxx7gvsmjzo4]Interfraternity Council Contact Information
	President 
	Drew Himstedt
	jhimstedt1@cub.uca.edu

	VP Communications
	Lamon Wade
	lwade3@cub.uca.edu

	VP Judicial Affairs
	Colton Rowe
	crowe3@cub.uca.edu

	VP Recruitment
	Chase Bicanovsky
	cbicanovsky1@cub.uca.edu

	VP Development 
	Lance Cook
	lcook8@cub.uca.edu

	Advisor
	Katie Frazier
	kfrazier6@uca.edu



Agenda
I. Commence Meeting:
II. Delegate Roll Call
III. Guest speakers
IV. Executive Discussion
a. VP of Development – Lance Cook 
i. Strike Out Updates
ii. SAFA funding for new Walk A Mile Shoes
b. VP of Recruitment – Chase Bicanovsky
i. Push PNMs to sign up
ii. Recruitment Roundtables:
1. Aug. 30   1:30PM     SC 207E 
2. Sept 6     1:30PM     Hall of Fame Room
3. Sept 13   1:30PM     SC 214
4. Sept 20   1:30PM     SC 223  (Recruitment Evaluation Meeting)
c. VP of Judicial Affairs – Colton Rowe 
i. Send any recruitment infractions. Judicial forms on IFC website
d. VP of Communications – Lamon Wade
i. Social Media
e. President – Drew Hemstedt
i. Strike Out Changes
V. Advisors’ Report
a. RSO Training/Social Events Training Sept. 5 at 4:00pm and 6:00pm SC Ballroom
b. RSO Renewals on Orgsync due August 31
c. Expansion Vote 
d. New Member Education
e. Five Star
f. Reach out to me for literally anything! It’s what I’m here for! 
VI. Old Business
VII. New Business
VIII. Chapter Reports
a. Alpha Sigma Phi- No Report
b. Beta Upsilon Chi – No Report 
c. Kappa Sigma – No Report
d. Phi Gamma Delta – No Report
e. Phi Sigma Kappa – No Report
f. Pi Kappa Alpha – No Report
g. Sigma Nu – No Report
h. Sigma Phi Epsilon – No Report
i. Sigma Tau Gamma – No Report
IX. End Meeting: 
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